
AKK-Motorsport Kaakkois-Suomen alue Jokkiksen aluemestaruus 2025

29.5. Heinolan Helatorstai JM

24.8. Päijät-Hämeen Autohuolto JM, Vääksy

6.9. Mäntyharju JM

14.9. Syysrylläys, Kouvola

4.10. Koniwatit Valloillaan, Kotka

Yleinen Heinola Vääksy Mäntyharju Kouvola Kotka Yht.

1. Santeri Fält ValUA 11 11 22

Arto Harju Päij-HUA 11 11 22

3. Hemmo Hietapohja AnkUA 4 9 13

4. Kari Yrjölä LahUA 8 4 1 13

5. Saku Heilman HeiUA 9 3 12

Jarno Ruhala AnkUA 9 3 12

7. Mika Ulmala HeiUA 4 8 12

Niko Virtanen HamUA 7 5 12

9. Sami Fält ValUA 11 11

10. Jarkko Kohtaniemi LahUA 2 9 11

11. Akseli Ruoppa AnkUA 7 4 11

12. Joni Kantonen KalUA 5 5 10

13. Ville Utti AnkUA 9 9

14. Mikko Mentula LuuUA 8 8

Timo Puhjo ValUA 8 8

Joona Skog VääUA 8 8

17. Ville Saarela LahUA 7 7

Eetu Kotro Juvan UA 7 7

Tero Jaatinen KotkaUA 7 7

20. Ville Härkönen MhMK 2 5 7

21. Mikko Koskinen HeiUA 6 6

Juha Alppirinne KotkaUA 6 6

Juha Töytäri HamUA 6 6

Jere Sahari KotkaUA 6 6

Jere Arvilommi KotkaUA 6 6

26. Simo Suni LuuUA 5 5

Teemu Kuukkula AnkUA 1 4 5

28. Ari Varpenius HeiUA 3 3

Ossi Paasiranta Päij-HUA 3 3

Jukka Matilainen MhMK 3 3

30. Jami Selin Päij-HUA 2 2

Kalle Yrjölä LahUA 2 2



Jari Honkonen KotkaUA 2 2

33. Jussi Räty HamUA 1 1

Teemu Haarala VääUA 1 1

Paavo Töytäri HamUA 1 1

Nuoret Heinola Vääksy Mäntyharju Kouvola Kotka Yht.

1. Jose Ikävalko Päij-HUA 9 8 11 11 39

2. Jami Räikkönen AnkUA 11 7 11 (2) 6 35

3. Konsta Mentula LuuUA 11 4 9 9 33

4. Samu Summanen VääUA 9 1 6 3 19

5. Justus Elo LahUA 8 6 5 19

6. Iida Yrjölä LahUA 6 5 4 15

7. Kosti Peltonen ValUA 6 7 13

8. Topi Heilman HeiUA 5 7 1 13

9. Joonas Pohjantähti LahUA 4 8 12

10. Miska Pylväläinen LahUA 7 4 11

11. Tommi Heikkilä HeiUA 2 8 10

12. Lauri Halonen MhMK 9 9

13. Elias Poikela AnkUA 8 8

14. Juho Paaso ValUA 7 7

15. Eevert Luukka ValUA 6 6

16. Sara Näränen VääUA 1 4 5

17. Jaakko Suppula PadMU 3 3

Naiset Heinola Vääksy Mäntyharju Kouvola Kotka Yht.

1. Sini Sipari AnkUA 8 (6) 8 8 11 35

2. Minna Ulmala HeiUA 11 9 20

3. Mia Yrjölä LahUA 8 9 17

4. Jonna Hermola HeiUA 9 5 14

5. Jessica Ulmala ValUA 7 7 14

6. Kaisa Pelkonen LahUA 7 4 1 12

7. Alina Hämäläinen MhMK 6 6 12

8. Jaana Koskema VääUA 11 11

Päivi Mentula AnkUA 11 11

Irma Pekkarinen ELIMÄEN MU 11 11

11. Milla Näränen Päij-HUA 7 4 11

Erna Lempinen PadMU 6 5 11



13. Heli Kylmälä LuuUA 3 7 10

14. Emilia Erämies MhMK 8 8

15. Kukka Korhonen LahUA 3 5 8

16. Minttu Virtanen VääUA 6 6

17. Heidi Ruhanen AnkUA 5 5

18. Marianne Grönroos ValUA 4 4

19. Anu Raanti KotkaUA 2 2 4

20. Jenni Hiltunen VääUA 3 3

Laura Antinniemi LuuUA 3 3

22. Angelika Polak KSAU 2 2

23. Natalia Räty HamUA 1 1

Johanna Jäntti VääUA 1 1

EVK Heinola Vääksy Mäntyharju Kouvola Kotka Yht.

1. Hemmo Hietapohja AnkUA 8 8 16

2. Teemu Kuukkula AnkUA 3 11 14

3. Ari Varpenius HeiUA 9 5 14

4. Saku Korhonen LahUA 5 8 13

5. Joni Korhonen LahUA 6 7 13

6. Kari Yrjölä LahUA 11 11

Juho Nyberg KalUa 11 11

Jukka Matilainen MhMK 11 11

9. Pekka Paukkuri AnkUA 3 7 10

10. Niko Tasala ValUA 4 6 10

11. Ville Saarela LahUA 9 9

Janne Antamaniemi Päij-HUA 9 9

Jere Arvilommi HamUA 9 9

14. Juha Töytäri HamUA 8 8

15. Joni Ahola HeiUA 7 7

Paavo Töytäri HamUA 7 7

17. Kasper Hirvikoski MhMK 6 6

Jarkko Hirvonen LahUA 6 6

19. Jani Pekurinen Juvan UA 5 5

Elias Kanerva KotkaUA 5 5

21. Lari Ikävalko PadMU 4 4

Tomi Falck KotkaUA 4 4

Ville Siikalo AnkUA 4 4

24. Saku Heilman HeiUA 3 3

Sisu Seppälä Päij-HUA 3 3

26. Sami Erämies HeiUA 2 2

Herkko Hietapohja AnkUA 2

Jami Selin Päij-HUA 2 2



Kari Huhtilainen HeiUA 2 2

30. Ville Saarela LahUA 1 1

Ossi Paasiranta Päij-HUA 1 1

Arto Petlin VääUA 1 1

Juho Kaunisto LahUA 1 1

Tuupparit Heinola Vääksy Mäntyharju Kouvola Kotka Yht.

1. Niko Valovaara VääUA 7 4 8 7 26

2. Arto Harju Päij-HUA 11 11 22

3. Mika Ulmala HeiUA 9 11 20

4. Jarno Ruhala AnkUA 7 8 15

5. Mikko Mentula LuuUA 11 11

6. Joni Kantonen KalUA 4 7 11

7. Juha Alppirinne KotkaUA 9 9

Akseli Ruoppa AnkUA 9 9

Tero Jaatinen KotkaUA 9

10. Eetu Kotro Juvan UA 8 8

Jussi Metsä-Vähälä VääUA 8 8

12. Akseli Ruoppa AnkUA 6 6

Jaakko Sipiläinen HausUA 6 6

Sini Sipari AnkUA 6 6

Antti Kakko KotkaUA 6 6

16. Juho Nyberg KalUA 5 5

Harri Pylväläinen LahUA 5 5

Jani Antamaniemi KalUa 5 5

Ville Härkönen MhMK 5 5

Jesse Vuorinen VääUA 5 5

Riku Mannoja LuuUA 5 5

22. Olli Räty HamUA 3 2 5

23. Ville Utti AnkUA 3 3

24. Mikko Heikkilä HeiUA 2 2

25. Hannu Heikkilä AnkUA 1 1

Seniorit Heinola Vääksy Mäntyharju Kouvola Kotka Yht.

1. Ari Varpenius HeiUA 11 11

Arto Harju Päij-HUA 11 11

3. Jukka Matilainen MhMK 9 9

Pasi Ahlberg LuuUA 9 9

5. Terho Liukkonen MhMK 8 8

Aki Suni LuuUA 8 8



7. Heikki Nousjoki Päij-HUA 7 7

Anssi Koivula ValUA 7 7

9. Yrjö Puuronen PadMU 6 6

Tero Jaatinen KotkaUA 6 6

11. Pasi Näränen KSAU 5 5

12. Pekka Paukkuri AnkUA 4 4

13. Esa Metsä-Vähälä VääUA 3 3

14. Sami Nousiainen Päij-HUA 3 3

15. Jyrki Suursalmi AnkUA 1 1

16. Heli Kylmälä LuuUA 1 1










